
Direction: Kalyan Station

21 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

33 bus Time Schedule
Kalyan Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:50

Monday 10:50

Tuesday 10:50

Wednesday 10:50

Thursday 10:50

Friday 10:50

Saturday 10:50

33 bus Info
Direction: Kalyan Station
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

The 33 bus line (Kalyan Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Kalyan Station: 10:50(2) Saravali Gaon: 16:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 33 bus station near you and find out when is the next 33 bus arriving.

33 bus time schedule & line map

Kalyan Station Get The App33

Saravali Gaon

Ronak Dyeing Company

Kalyan Bypass (Ranjnoli Naka)

Satnam Industries

Pimpalghar

Gove

Gove

Samarth Engineerings

Panyachi Taki Kongaon

Kongaon

Ram Mandir Kongaon

Durgadi Chowk Bhiwandi Road

Durgadi Chowk Kalyan Road

Lal Chowky

Ganesh Towers

Telvane Hospital Kalyan Road

Sahajanand Chowk Kalyan

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Kalyan

Gurudev Hotel Station Road

S.T.Stand Kalyan

Kalyan Station
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Direction: Saravali Gaon

20 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

33 bus Time Schedule
Saravali Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 16:30

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday 16:30

33 bus Info
Direction: Saravali Gaon
Stops: 20
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

Kalyan Station

S.T.Stand Kalyan

Gurudev Hotel Station Road

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Kalyan

Sahajanand Chowk Kalyan

Telvane Hospital Kalyan Road

Ganesh Towers

Lal Chowky

Durgadi Chowk Kalyan Road

Ram Mandir Kongaon

Kongaon

Panyachi Taki Kongaon

Samarth Engineerings

Gove

Gove

Pimpalghar

Satnam Industries

Kalyan Bypass (Ranjnoli Naka)
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33 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Ronak Dyeing Company

Saravali Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/33/110427243/6607793/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-110427243&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kalyan%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/33/110427243/6607793/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-110427243&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kalyan%20Station

